
AIR FORCE SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2016 

Date Sheet SA1 
 
 

 

 

 

Note :  1. Buses will leave the School premises at 11.30 am from 14.09.16 to 29.09.16 
2. Result will be declared on 15.10.16 between 9.00 to 11.30 am. 
3. Students should accompany their Parents in uniform to collect the result. 

 

Examination In-charge                   Principal 

Date Day VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

4.09.16 Wednesday SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT - - - - 

15.09.16 Thursday - - - - - English - 

16.09.16 Friday - - - SANSKRIT SANSKRIT - Geog / Bio / Comp.Sc. / 
B.St. 

17.09.16 Saturday SST SCIENCE ENGLISH - - Hindi / Maths / IP - 

18.09.16 SUNDAY 

19.09.16 Monday - - - SST SCIENCE - Eco / H.Sci / Chem 

20.09.16 Tuesday SCIENCE MATHS SST - - Pol. Sci / Phys / Accounts - 

21.09.16 Wednesday - - - ENGLISH HINDI - English 

22.09.16 Thursday ENGLISH HINDI HINDI - - - - 

23.09.16 Friday - - - - - Geog / Bio / Comp.Sc. / 
B.St. - 

24.09.16 Saturday - - - MATH SST - Pol. Sci / Phys / Accounts 

25.09.16 SUNDAY 

26.09.16 Monday MATHS SST MATHS - - Eco / H.Sci / Chem - 

27.09.16 Tuesday - - - SCIENCE MATHS - Hindi / Maths / IP 

28.09.16 Wednesday HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE - - Add. Subject - 

29.09.16 Thursday - - - HINDI ENGLISH - Add. Subject 


